2026/27 GTCC Cost of Attendance

AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are $103 per term
* Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant ($5989 in-state for 26-27)

Unit Type
12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$62/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$62/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$62/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$62/Yr

Per Term/
Month
$76

$103
$785
$425
$504
$292
$929

$76
$103
$785
$425
$1,009
$292
$929

$268
$103
$785
$425
$504
$292
$929

$268
$103
$785
$425
$1,009
$292
$929

4 months
Fall
$912
$103
$785
$1,700
$2,016
$1,168
$3,716
$31
$10,431

$912
$103
$785
$1,700
$4,036
$1,168
$3,716
$31
$12,451

$3,216
$103
$785
$1,700
$2,016
$1,168
$3,716
$31
$12,735

$3,216
$103
$785
$1,700
$4,036
$1,168
$3,716
$31
$14,755

5 months
Spring
$912
$103
$785
$2,125
$2,520
$1,460
$4,645
$31
$12,581

$912
$103
$785
$2,125
$5,045
$1,460
$4,645
$31
$15,106

$3,216
$103
$785
$2,125
$2,520
$1,460
$4,645
$31
$14,885

$3,216
$103
$785
$2,125
$5,045
$1,460
$4,645
$31
$17,410

9 months
2 terms
$1,824
$206
$1,570
$3,825
$4,536
$2,628
$8,361
$62
$23,012

$1,824
$206
$1,570
$3,825
$9,081
$2,628
$8,361
$62
$27,557

$6,432
$206
$1,570
$3,825
$4,536
$2,628
$8,361
$62
$27,620

$6,432
$206
$1,570
$3,825
$9,081
$2,628
$8,361
$62
$32,165

12 months
3 terms
$2,736
$309
$2,355
$5,100
$6,048
$3,504
$11,148
$62
$31,262

$2,736
$309
$2,355
$5,100
$12,108
$3,504
$11,148
$62
$37,322

$9,648
$309
$2,355
$5,100
$6,048
$3,504
$11,148
$62
$38,174

$9,648
$309
$2,355
$5,100
$12,108
$3,504
$11,148
$62
$44,234
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