

2026/27 GTCC Cost of Attendance

		Per Term/ Month	4 months Fall	5 months Spring	9 months 2 terms	12 months 3 terms
AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$76	\$912	\$912	\$1,824	\$2,736
*FEES	AP	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$206	\$309
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$785	\$785	\$785	\$1,570	\$2,355
FOOD	Monthly	\$425	\$1,700	\$2,125	\$3,825	\$5,100
HOUSING	Monthly	\$504	\$2,016	\$2,520	\$4,536	\$6,048
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$292	\$1,168	\$1,460	\$2,628	\$3,504
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$929	\$3,716	\$4,645	\$8,361	\$11,148
LOAN FEES	\$62/Yr		\$31	\$31	\$62	\$62
TOTAL			\$10,431	\$12,581	\$23,012	\$31,262
AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$76	\$912	\$912	\$1,824	\$2,736
*FEES	AP	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$206	\$309
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$785	\$785	\$785	\$1,570	\$2,355
FOOD	Monthly	\$425	\$1,700	\$2,125	\$3,825	\$5,100
HOUSING	Monthly	\$1,009	\$4,036	\$5,045	\$9,081	\$12,108
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$292	\$1,168	\$1,460	\$2,628	\$3,504
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$929	\$3,716	\$4,645	\$8,361	\$11,148
LOAN FEES	\$62/Yr		\$31	\$31	\$62	\$62
TOTAL			\$12,451	\$15,106	\$27,557	\$37,322
AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$268	\$3,216	\$3,216	\$6,432	\$9,648
*FEES	AP	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$206	\$309
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$785	\$785	\$785	\$1,570	\$2,355
FOOD	Monthly	\$425	\$1,700	\$2,125	\$3,825	\$5,100
HOUSING	Monthly	\$504	\$2,016	\$2,520	\$4,536	\$6,048
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$292	\$1,168	\$1,460	\$2,628	\$3,504
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$929	\$3,716	\$4,645	\$8,361	\$11,148
LOAN FEES	\$62/Yr		\$31	\$31	\$62	\$62
TOTAL			\$12,735	\$14,885	\$27,620	\$38,174
AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)						
*TUITION	12 CR/TERM	\$268	\$3,216	\$3,216	\$6,432	\$9,648
*FEES	AP	\$103	\$103	\$103	\$206	\$309
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$785	\$785	\$785	\$1,570	\$2,355
FOOD	Monthly	\$425	\$1,700	\$2,125	\$3,825	\$5,100
HOUSING	Monthly	\$1,009	\$4,036	\$5,045	\$9,081	\$12,108
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$292	\$1,168	\$1,460	\$2,628	\$3,504
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$929	\$3,716	\$4,645	\$8,361	\$11,148
LOAN FEES	\$62/Yr		\$31	\$31	\$62	\$62
TOTAL			\$14,755	\$17,410	\$32,165	\$44,234

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are \$103 per term

* Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant (\$5989 in-state for 26-27)